BSO Survey S.A.

Proforma of Invoice # 050314-99
Date:  March 14, 2005
Consignee:  Jastra - Barbara Glowacka

ul. Raciborskiego 51

80-215 Gdansk, Poland 

Ship spare parts in transit for M/T Icarus III

c/o Yellow Cargo

ul. Slowackiego 200

80-298 Gdansk, Poland

tel +48-58-3479026
Buyer:   JASTRA Co.Ltd
80-215 Gdansk, ul. Raciborskiego 51

Gdansk

Poland
Mode of transport:

Airfreight
Place of destination:
Gdansk
Date of dispatch:

11.03.2005
Terms of delivery:

CPT
Your order No:

073/05/B
BANK ACCOUNT:
Beneficiary Name

BSO SURVEY SA

Correspondent Bank
SWIFT BKTRUS33

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, NEW YORK, 

ACC. #04-407692


Beneficiary’s Bank

SWIFT CODE PARXLV22




PAREX BANK, RIGA, Latvia

Beneficiary’s Account
LV95 PARX 0006 3987 8001 7
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Description

Qty

Unit price

Value

1

coupling element  Н80.733.03.1301-00

2

$39.50

$79.00

2

cuoping rubber element Н80.733.03.0103

2

$1.70

$3.40

3

safety valve 861-073-01-20

1

$10.10

$10.10

4

safety valve spring 861-010-04-01

1

$3.60

$3.60

5

safety valve cap 0603.40.4134.0001

1

$6.50

$6.50

6

driven rotor 

1

$136.20

$136.20

7

driving rotor 

1

$144.20

$144.20

8

washer 861-010-01

4

$10.60

$42.40

9

pin 0684.40.9711.004-02

2

$10.60

$21.20

10

spring  861-073-01-19, ПОЗ.27

2

$3.60

$7.20

11

ring 861-073-01-17

2

$1.20

$2.40

12

heel socket 861-073-01-14

2

$16.60

$33.20

13

rubber gasket 042-048-36-2

2

$1.00

$2.00

14

pivot ,861-073-01-16

2

$11.60

$23.20

15

ring 861-073-01-18

2

$3.50

$7.00

SUBTOTAL

$521.60

TRANSPORT/PACKING/CUSTOM

$250.00

TOTAL

$771.60
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		Item		Description		Qty		Unit price		Value

		1		coupling element  Н80.733.03.1301-00		2		$39.50		$79.00

		2		cuoping rubber element Н80.733.03.0103		2		$1.70		$3.40

		3		safety valve 861-073-01-20		1		$10.10		$10.10

		4		safety valve spring 861-010-04-01		1		$3.60		$3.60

		5		safety valve cap 0603.40.4134.0001		1		$6.50		$6.50

		6		driven rotor		1		$136.20		$136.20

		7		driving rotor		1		$144.20		$144.20

		8		washer 861-010-01		4		$10.60		$42.40

		9		pin 0684.40.9711.004-02		2		$10.60		$21.20

		10		spring  861-073-01-19, ПОЗ.27		2		$3.60		$7.20

		11		ring 861-073-01-17		2		$1.20		$2.40

		12		heel socket 861-073-01-14		2		$16.60		$33.20

		13		rubber gasket 042-048-36-2		2		$1.00		$2.00

		14		pivot ,861-073-01-16		2		$11.60		$23.20

		15		ring 861-073-01-18		2		$3.50		$7.00

				SUBTOTAL						$521.60

				TRANSPORT/PACKING/CUSTOM						$250.00

				TOTAL						$771.60






